GROWING TOGETHER

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Applications

Description

Pattern Name

Version
Type
Tire Size
LI/SS

Dimensions (U/M International strandard)

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)

Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)

SRI
Rim Rec
Rim Alt

AGRIMAX RT 657

STANDARD

TL

340/65 R 18

113 A8/B

343
899
400
2667

425
Wil

W10; W12

LOAD CAPACITY TABLE (kg)

Vineyard Harvester / Tractor

AGRIMAX RT 657 is the ideal tire for soil tillage and on-the-road usage; some sizes are also suitable for vineyard harvesting. This tireguarantees
an excellent driving comfort as well as significant fuel savings. Agrimax RT 657 is the best choice for those who need a versatile and reliable tire,
with no compromise on performance.
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